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SSTA School Representative Survey Results — October 2020

The SSTA received 155 responses

At what level have Physical Distancing measures been introduced around the

school?

12% - None
49% - Some
23% - Most

15% - All

At what level have Physical Distancing measures been introduced in
classrooms?

30% - None
41% - Some
17% - Most
11% - All

At what level are Face Coverings being used in around the school by junior

pupils?

1% - None
30% - Some
53% - Most
16% - All

At what level are Face Coverings being used in classrooms by junior pupils?

49% - None
39% - Some
2% - Most
0% - All

At what level are Face Coverings being used in around the school by senior

pupils?

1% - None
34% - Some
45% - Most
19% - All



At what level are Face Coverings being used in classrooms by senior pupils?

e 53% - None
e 39% - Some
e 2% - Most

e 0% -All

At what level are Face Coverings being used in around the school by staff?

e 1% - None
e 5% -Some
o 49% - Most
e 45% - All

At what level are Face Coverings being used in classrooms by staff?

e 11% - None
e 63% - Some
o 17% - Most
e 4%-All

Does the school provide face coverings for staff?

e 49% - Yes
e 24% - Some
e 27% -No

Does the school provide face coverings for pupils?

e 43%-Yes
e 41% - Some
e 15% -No
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